Mumbai office :- 147,Tavawala building , Room No:- 2A/2B, 1st floor , Lohar Chawl , Mumbai - 400 002
Tel/Fax :- 022 40223444 , E - Mail :- citroenswg@gmail.com, www.citroenswg.com
QCSPL/TELP/24Y2K1903 28-Mar-19
List Price of TE make feed through terminal blocks
Sr No Cat No Current Rate Each
1 1SNL308010R0000 DBL80 80A 232
2 1SNL312510R0000 DBL125 125A 401
3 1SNL316010R0000 DBL160 160A 545
4 1SNL317510R0000 DBL175 175A 730
5 1SNL325010R0000 DBL250 250A 1365
6 1SNL340010R0000 DBL400 400A 1455
Prices As mentioned above.
GST 18.00%
Delivery Ex stock, subject to prior sale.  FOB Mumbai.
Payment Against Pro forma invoice.
Validity 30 days from to date.
          CSPL             CITROEN SWITCHGEARS PVT . LTD.